BELLlighting

Emergency Lighting / Emergency Lighting

Satin Bezel for Spectrum Ultra Slim Exit Box

100 YEARS

&

Technical Specification

E: sales@belllighting.co.uk

T: 01924 893380

Product Code

Reference
EAN
Commodity Code

Dimensions
Height (mm)
Width (mm)
Length (mm)

Packaging Information
Single Carton Height (mm)
Single Carton Width (mm)
Single Carton Depth (mm)
Single Carton Weight (KG)
Individual Volume

Outer Box Qty

Outer Box Height (mm)
Outer Box Width (mm)
Outer Box Depth (mm)

www.belllighting.co.uk

09054

5013588090542
9405409990

32
130
270

37

280

140
0.185
0.00145
20

300

415

310
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